Se
cu
re
 C
om
m
un
ic

 requires R&S®S6030-B20 option
R&S®TS6030-B22 5201.6529.02
Ordering information
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS6030 I-Level Special Test Equipment 11
TS6030_dat_en_5213-9428-32_v01.00.indd   11 21.10.2008   14:26:13
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS6030 I-Level Special Test Equipment 12
1) The basic system can only be ordered together with an R&S®TS6030-B10/-B15/-B18/-B20
/-B25/-B28/-B30/-B40 or R&S®TS6030-B50 system interface option.
2) The EPM (ECCM) mode extension can only be ordered together with an R&S®TS6030-B110
/-B115/-B118/-B120/-B125/-B128 or R&S®TS6030-B130 system interface option. For the EPM
(ECCM) tests, a reference radio is required (not included in the items supplied).
3) Requires the R&S®TS6030-B30 option. A docking station is not included in the items
 supplied (docking station not required for the R&S®VT3050C).
Designation Type Order No.
Power amplifier test options
R&S®VT3050/VK3150 Power Amplifier Test, including cabling for R&S®VT3050, R&S®VK3150
and test software suite extension
R&S®TS6030-B353) 5201.6206.02
R&S®FK3150 HF Antenna Tuning Unit Test, including antenna simulation unit, cabling and test
software suite extension
R&S®TS6030-B363) 5201.6212.02
R&S®VT3050C Power Amplifier Test, including cabling for R&S®VT3050C and test  software
 suite extension
R&S®TS6030-B383) 5201.7860.02
R&S®VD480L Power Amplifier Test, including cabling for R&S®VD480L and test software suite
extension; requires R&S®TS6030-B20 option
R&S®TS6030-B39 5201.6512.02
For the EPM (ECCM) tests and power amplifier test option, a reference radio is  required (not included in the items supplied).
TS6030_dat_en_5213-9428-32_v01.00.indd   12 21.10.2008   14:26:13
Service you can rely on
J In 70 countries